Choose The Right

PLUS ONE CREATIVE

CTRTHREADS

974 W. KENSINGTON RD SUITE 10

LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

907-631-1288

Payment Method
Check

Qty ltem #

50

10

40

Paid

Check No.

Description

Light blue shirts with multi
colored (5 colors total) RYLA
Adult sizes 16 small, 19 med,
17 large, 8xI

Light blue shirts with multi
colored (5 colors total RYLA,
children sizes 5 med, 5 large

Navy Blue adults; rotary logo
on front with Eagle River

custom “Eagle River, Alaska”
above or below logo on back.

SOLD
TO
Job
shirts
Unit Price Discount
$11.00
$11.00
$8.50
Total Discount
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Total

Please make check payable to JASON ORTIZ

Date: 4/28/2016
RECEIPT # 12133

Eagle River Rotary

Line Total

$550.00

$110.00

$340.00

$990.00
0
$990.00



