

Choose The Right

PLUS ONE CREATIVE **CTRTHREADS** 974 W. KENSINGTON RD SUITE 10 LOS ANGELES, CA 90026 907-631-1288

## Paid

## **Sales Receipt**

Date: 4/28/2016 **RECEIPT # 12133** 

SOLD ТО **Eagle River Rotary** 

Payment Method			Check No.		Job	
Check					shirts	
Qty	Item #	Descriptio	n	Unit Price	Discount	Line Total
50		colored (	e shirts with multi 5 colors total) RYLA es 16 small, 19 med, 8xl	\$11.00		\$550.00
10		colored (	e shirts with multi 5 colors total RYLA, sizes 5 med, 5 large	\$11.00		\$110.00
40		on front custom "	e adults; rotary logo with Eagle River Eagle River, Alaska" below logo on back.	\$8.50		\$340.00
Total Discount						
					Subtotal	\$990.00
					Sales Tax	0
					Total	\$990.00

Please make check payable to JASON ORTIZ